

Schaaf

~~SSA 2~~
.04 F

SA 1 to SSA 2 for SA 3

offered by Sen. Schaaf of Buchanan

- Amend SA 1 to SS/SCS/ HB 1979

- Section 105.481

- Line 5 by striking the words

"one and one-half"

~~one and one-half~~

and inserting in lieu thereof

- the following: "two"

- and further amend said page,

^{page,}
"one and one-half"

~~one and one-half~~

- line 11, by striking the words

- and inserting in lieu thereof

- the following: "two"